
Tuesday, September 22
DistrictWeather Forecast trom ZBs:
7.30 am, 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.ate

District Weather Forecost from ZBs:
7.30-a.m., 1.0 p.m and 9.30 p.m.
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 String Time
9.45 We Travel the dass

sted
Road with

Friend Harris
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Mask of Fate
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11..0 Over to the Latins
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12.-0 «Music Menu
1.30 p.m. ‘Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories1.45 Solo Time: Eddie Heywood2. 0 Movietones
2.30 Women’s Hour (Cherry), Five Fin-
gers; Film and Theatre News
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club3.35 Showcase of Music
4. 0 Auckiand’s Own
4.30 Encore: Hits of Other Years
5. 0 The & O’clock Cabaret: Count
Basie, Ella Fitzgerald6.30 Junior Sports session (Norman
King)
5.45 Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 First Favourites
6.15 Famous Rescues
6.30 Reserved
6.45 Modern Modes in Music
7. O The Adventures of Maisie
7.30 1 Love a Mystery

7.45 The Octopus8.0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Twenty-six Hours
8.45 Member of Mafia
9. 0 Philip Marlowe Investigates
9.165 Bing and Partners
9.30 Hits of Yesterday
10. 0 Memories in Melody (Rod Talbot)10.30 Close down

22Bwieoe.6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session6.15 Railway Notices8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Paul Robeson (bass)9.45 Orchestral Interlude10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Indian Summer
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. 0 Mid Morning Choice11.30 Shopping

meporter (Doreen)12. 0 Bright and Breezy1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
» AS Pianists of Note2.15 Great Voices of Today2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd): Film‘and Theatre News; Five Fingers3.30 Light Orchestral Music
er Gwen CatleyPiano and Console: Semprini and
Griffin 215 Hawaii Calis
.30 Continental Cafe45 Deep River BoysPLaa

5.0 Rhythm Masters
5.15 Dinah Shore and Henri Rene’s
Orchestra
5.30 Rod Craig
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Famous Rescues
6.30 The Evil Lady
6.45 Orchestral Interlude
7. 0 The Adventures of Maisie
7.30 I Love a Mystery
7.45 Mystery Stable
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Twenty-Six Hours
8.45 Pil Bet a Million
9. 0 Philip Marlowe Investigates
9.15 From Our Beltona Library
9.30 Muriel Smith and -the: Tanner
Sisters
».45 Thomas L. Thomas
10. O In Reverent Mood
10.15 Close of Day
10.30 Close down

S2B oe te:
6. Oa.m. Daybreak Discs
7. 0 Breakfast Call
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 Have a Care, Children
8.20 Breakfast Session
9. 0* Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 After Breakfast Tunes
10. O Doctor: Paul
10.15 The Evil Lady 6

10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Music for Madame
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Grace Green)
12. O Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Early Afternoon Music ‘

2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie):
Wool Exchange; Meet Mr. Beeton; Five
Fingers
3.30 Continental Capers
3.45 Enso Toppano
4. 0 Comedy Harmonists
4.15 Fritz Kreisler
4.30 Sydney MacEwan (tenor)
4.45 Stephen Foster Melodies .5.0 ‘The New Mayfair Dance Orchestra6.15 Comedy on Columbia :

5.30 Harry Lester and his Hayseeds5.45 Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Barnabas von Geczy and _ hisOrchestra
6.15 Kirsten Flagstad
6.30 lan Stewart and his Music6.45 Hits Old Yet New
7. 0 Adventures of Maisie7.30 1 Love a Mystery7.45 Strange Life of Deacon Brodie
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Twenty-Six Hours8.45 March of Science
9. 0 Philip Mariowe Investigates ,9.15 Steve Conway with Choir and
Orchestra
‘ Three Virtuosos .
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10. 0 Eric, Coates, Conductor and Com-
' poser
10.15 Goodnight Melodies
10.30 Close down

47B 1040Meee m.
. 0am. Breakfast Session
Morning Star
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy) :Melodies for Madam :

Doctor Paul
Reserved
David’s Children
Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Midways in Music.
Shopping Reporter, (Alma)Lunch Music :

.m. The Stars Entertain
Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Light and Bright
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2..0 Variety Half Hour
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):Film and Theatre News; Five Fingers
3.30 Afternoon Musicale4.0 Mary Martin Sings
4.15 Three Suns
4.30 Melody Mixture
4.45 Charlie Spivak and his Orchestra
5. 0 Tea Tunes
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Melodies in Tempo
6.15 Reserved
6.30 Waltz Time Melodies
6.45 Reserved
7. 0 Adventures of Maisie
7.30 I Love a Mystery
7.45 Black Arrow :8.0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Twenty-Six. Hours
8.45 Reserved
9. 0 Philip Marlowe Investigates
9.15 Memory Chest
9.30 Musicale Varieties
10. 0 Member of Mafia
10.15 Tempo Time
10.30 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
7. OQa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Waltzes from Opera and Operetta
9.45 The Comedy Harmonists
10. O Delia of Four Winds
10.16 Sergeant Crosby10.30 Rivertown
BS ipe
Accordiana
Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shop-

"ping Guide; Fate Waiked Beside Me;ashion News; Here and There, by Rosa-line Redwood
2. 0 Lunch Music

:2.30 p.m. Dominion Weather| Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 Reserved :

6.30 Stars of the British
Varioty.
Stage

7. 0 Air Adventures of Biggles: Biggies’sSecond Case
7.15 Frenchman’s Creek
7.30 The Secret Mountain
7.45 Tell it to Taylors8. 0 Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh (final
broadcast)
8.30 Hit Tunes of the Forties
8.45 Patti Page and Vio Damone9. 0 The Beau
9.30 Light Orchestras and _ Instru-mentalists
10. 0 Drama of Medicine
10.15 Epitaph for Henriette10.30 Close down

Trade names appearing in Commercial
Division programmes are oublished by

arrangement

ES et i
Eddie Heywood, coloured keyboard
stylist, will be introduced to 1ZB
listeners at 1.45 p.m. today in "Solo
Time." * .
"From our Beltona Library,’ to he
heard from 2ZB at 9.15 tonight, pre-
sents songs and artists who. record
exclusively for that particular label.
The accent is on Scottish music.

a " *

Eric Coates is one of the few com-
posers who have written melodies that
appeal to most musical tastes, He first
studied music at the Royal Academy
where he won a scholarship for the
viola. He then toured South Africa with
the Hambourg String Quartet, and on
returning to England played in the
orchestras of Sir Thomas Beecham andSir Henry Wood. He became interested
in conducting in 1919 when he madehis first appearance as _ conductor-
composer with his "Summer DaysSuite" at the Queen’s Hall. Some of
his shorter pieces will be heard from
3ZB at 10 o'clock tonight.
-------Oe

SensationalDevelopmenti
HOME PERMANENT
TECHNIQUE!

ultra Lovely#air
in 15minutes
waving time/

ULTRA LEADS ThE WAYI Tomeetthedemand fora fasterwavinghomepermanent Ultra have introduced the revolutionary new ULTRA RAPID:If You wanta quicker wave that'$ safe,soft,simple, ask for the new ULTRARAPID ExperiencedhomePermerswillappreciatethe newsensitiveULTRARAPIDwavinglotion,Plustheexclusive ULTRA LIQUIDNEUTRALISER,which cuts down actualwaving time to as little as 15 minutes.
IT'S GUARANTEED ! Thenew ULTRA RAPIDHomePermanentand the
gentle standard Ultra Home Permanent, used by tens of thousands of NewZealand women; are both sold all chemists and cosmetic counters on an
absolute unconditional money-backguarantee of success and satisfaction fromSalmond & Spraggon Ltd,Wellington:

UltraXapiaCOMPESTEREFILLonly12/6
ThegentlestandardULTRAinthe familiarblue pack is also available everywhere: IN THEYELLOW PACK
CompleteKit25/- Refill 12/6 (usewith anycurlers)
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